
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

Not classified (6 Laps) 

DNF 

DNF 

DNS 

No. 

37 

35 

88 

11 

111 

16 

8 

28 

31 

18 

78 

55 

4 

811 

257 

13 

69 

25 

288 

Name 

TORCHIO ALBERTO 

PALLADINO M. 

SCOTTI F. 

FABBRETTI M. 

CRIFO' A. 

VALSECCHI L. 

IVAN M. 

SCALTRITTI D. 

GELSI N. 

ERMACORA S. 

PAPA G. 

POZZOLI S. 

RAPAGLIA E. 

GIARDINA FABRIZIO 

ANTONINI A. 

SPALLONE C. 

CORSARO A. 

DI MATTEO A. 

BOZZONI A. 

Class 

CHALLENGE 

CHALLENGE 

ROOKIES 

ROOKIES 

ROOKIES 

CHALLENGE 

CHALLENGE 

CHALLENGE 

CHALLENGE 

ROOKIES 

CHALLENGE 

ROOKIES 

CHALLENGE 

ROOKIES 

ROOKIES 

ROOKIES 

CHALLENGE 

Model/Engine 

HONDA 
YAMAHA 
YAMAHA 
KAWASAKI 
YAMAHA 
YAMAHA 
KAWASAKI 
SUZUKI 
YAMAHA 
SUZUKI 
APRILIA 
KAWASAKI 
DUCATI 
DUCALE 
KAWASAKI 
APRILIA 

KAWASAKI 
YAMAHA 
KAWASAKI 

Laps 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

7 

4 

4 

Total Tm 
9:32.908 

9:42.282 

9:45.981 

9:53.528 

9:54.656 

9:57.785 

9:59.564 

10:03.384 

10:03.557 

10:05.222 

10:08.688 

10:10.662 

10:16.434 

10:18.540 

10:32.970 

9:33.197 

5:22.425 

5:23.328 

Diff 

9.374 

13.073 

20.620 

21.748 

24.877 

26.656 

30.476 

30.649 

32.314 

35.780 

37.754 

43.526 

45.632 

1:00.062 

1 Lap 

DNF 

DNF 

DNS 

Gap 

9.374 

3.699 

7.547 

1.128 

3.129 

1.779 

3.820 

0.173 

1.665 

3.466 

1.974 

5.772 

2.106 

14.430 

1 Lap 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
Concorrente N.16 +20 secondi di penalità per partenza anticipata 

Margin of Victory 

9.374 

Avg. Speed 

118,134 

Best Lap Tm 

1:10.365 

Best Speed 

120,230 

Best Lap by 

35 - PALLADINO M. 
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Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

Trofei Mes - Round 1 - Varano 
RACE ATTACK 1000 

Gara 1 

Race (8 Laps) started at 14:05:46 

"Riccardo Paletti" Moto 2,350 km 

26/07/2020 14:05 


